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PH. 384-7218  OFFICE@ROSENEATH.SCHOOL.NZ  WWW.ROSENEATH.SCHOOL.NZ 

Calling all old Mobile 

Phones to help Sustainable 

Coastlines look after NZ’s 

coastlines and waterways. 

It would be great if you 

could have one last rummage 

around in your drawers and 

toy boxes and bring into 

School any unwanted mobile 

phones before the end of 

term.  

Phones collected help our 

School gain valuable rewards 

and also the environment 

benefits by keeping our 

landfills free of mobile 

phones and their array of 

hazardous toxic substances. 

Please drop any unwanted 

mobile phones you may have 

into the school office. 
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Tapini Cook Island Dancing 

SCHOOL CAMPS 

Next week we have two school camps. The Year 5 and 6’s 

are off to Tatum Park in Levin with  Chantal McKee and 

Sue Leask. They leave on Wednesday and return Friday 

afternoon. 

The Year 7 and 8’s are off to Forest Lakes in Otaki with 

Anne Crewdson and Luana Carroll. With 4 classes and 

teachers out of the school  we won’t have a newsletter or 

assembly next week. 

We wish everyone a fun and safe camp and we look forward 

to seeing the photo’s on their    return. 

 

 

STATIONERY FOR 2018 

The rules around schools selling stationery has changed so we are looking for the best way to 

offer you choice in purchasing your stationery for 2018. We are keen to hear what option you 

would prefer from us here at school. 

 
We have a few options that could be available and they will have differing cost and accessibility. 

1. Stationery from school (parents pay the school, we organise the stationery and give it to   

    teachers. We get this at wholesale which we pass on to you). 

2. Pre-packed stationery packs that you order online through one of our suppliers (set package       

    and able to be paid online through the supplier and it is delivered to school at retail prices) 

3. Pre-packs that are ordered through the school but we require at least 20 packs per class   

     which means this needs 90% parents purchasing through this option. 

 

We would also make the stationery list available to you so you could purchase the books yourself. 

Teachers have selected specific books for their level so that they can meet the needs of their 

learners which may not be available at all shops. We also have worked hard to make the station-

ery consistent across the school so that all children get the same books. 

 

Please click on here to indicate your preference. 

NO LUNCHES NEXT WEEK 

Due to the Year 7 and 8’s being on camp there are no school lunches on Wednesday 22 or Friday 

24th November. 

 

 

LEAVING SCHOOL EARLY FOR 2017 
If your child is finishing for the year before Friday 15th December can you please let the office 

know asap. 

 

Year 5 and 6 car wash 

fundraising 

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/e/1FAIpQLSenLllduX-pfIwZwUEpzE_g95fWXP4GsA6BiySqFfK1TckZwA/viewform?usp=sf_link
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CARWASH YEAR 5 AND 6 CAMP 

It was a fabulous opportunity for children and      

parents to work together.  Thanks to Inga and the    

Cancer Society for allowing us to do our carwash. 

CENTRAL ZONE ATHLETICS 

Congratulations to all of our students who competed 

last Thursday at the Central Zone Athletics. We had 

some fantastic results! It is also pleasing to hear how 

well you conducted yourselves in the stand and at the 

events. 

We would like to thank Sue and Chantal for taking our team and making this event a success. We also like to thank the won-

derful parents and whanau who came and supported the team and Sue running the quoits event. 

 

CENTRAL ZONE ATHLETICS RESULTS - GOOD LUCK NEXT WEEK 

 

 

 

 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

          

AFT - BALLOON POWERED CARS 

Rosa, Anna and Jamie’s car in action 

Event Name Year Place 

Short Sprints: Tapini (80m) 

Harris (100m) 

Arjun (100m) 

5 

7 

7 

3rd 

2nd 

3rd 

800m Carl 5 Reserve 

High Jump: Tapini 

Harris 

Arjun 

5 

7 

7 

1st 

2nd 

Reserve 

Long Jump: Frank 

Tapini 

Arjun 

4 

5 

7 

2nd 

Reserve 

Reserve 

Quoits: Noah 

Frank 

Tapini 

Ashlee 

Edward 

4 

4 

5 

5 

5 

1st 

3rd 

3rd 

Reserve 

2nd 

Vortex: Samantha 

Ollie 

4 

4 

1st 

1st 

Discus: Ava 

Sasha 

Esther 

7 

7 

8 

3rd 

2nd 

2nd 

Shot Put: Arjun 

Esther 

7 

8 

Reserve 

3rd 

AWDPD: Quoits 

AWDPD: Vortex 

Liam 

Liam 

7 

7 

  

Relays: Year 4 Boys 

Year 5 Girls 

  3rd 

3rd 
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 SPORT 

Roseneath School has offered sports this year from Years 3-8. Over 

the year, the children have enjoyed representing the school in      

Floorball and Basketball, with competitions being held at the ASB  

Centre after school. We have also competed in Netball, with one team 

made up of students from Year 4-8. The children have enjoyed the 

competition and developed a range of skills throughout the year, both 

in the respective sports they play and skills vital to being part of a 

team - sportsmanship, being gracious in victory and defeat, positive 

competitiveness. For children who are new to the school or haven't 

played sports before, this has been a great experience in what playing 

in a team is like.   

Our seniors have had a chance to expand their skills, with our Year 7-8 Floorball team improving their passing, positioning and 

shooting skills. They have developed great teamworking skills and have been very competitive, winning the Year 7-8 Social 

grade in Term 1. Our senior basketball teams have enjoyed some success in a very difficult Term 4 league, they continue to 

work on weekly goals to extend their skills. Our netball team continued to improve throughout the season thanks to coaching 

from Deborah and Ms McKee, all children developed stronger skills and confidence as the season went on. 

The school would like to personally thank all parents who have coached or managed teams during the year. We would not be 
able to do this without you. A particular thanks to the following parents who have gone above and beyond during the year to 
help organise, communicate and ensure our sports have run as smoothly and fairly as possible. To Nik Melville for her         
expertise and organisation of senior Floorball. To Andrew Cohen for his expertise and leadership of senior Basketball. To Kate 
Harrison and Brian Connell for their expertise and management of junior Basketball. 

Hayden Thompson 

 

WRITING 

The Storm 

One morning there was a storm. The storm was too strong for the people. The tornado was sucking up all of the materials 

from the houses. In the air there were hundreds of helicopters and there was lots of police. Many people left the city      

because the storm was destroying all around them. Helicopters headed to another country. The helicopters flew over the 

ocean, then someone said “Land ho… land ho!” 

The helicopters landed. People who survived came out of the helicopters. The people had lunch because they were starving 

from the long journey. One person said “how long shall we stay here for?” 

The other person said “For ever.”  

They didn’t make their new country bad because they didn’t want to make greenhouse gasses, so they made everything out of 

wood and not from factories. 

By Malachi Matheson 

Central Zone Athletics 
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GENERAL 

If your daughter loves to dance and is looking for something a little different, then come along to a class and give it a try! 

Email info@rhythmicgym.nz to arrange a FREE trial. 

 

SCHOOL HOLIDAYS PRIDELANDS -SHUTTLE SERVICES AVAILABLE Please contact us: 0800 PRIDE 4 U Or Register 

online: www.pridelands.org.nz 

For 10-13 year olds, Monday 18 – Wednesday 20 December. Find out more on our website. http://ratastudios.co.nz/course/

makers-holiday/ 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Kind regards 

Luana Carroll and the Roseneath Team 

Term 4 Dates Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday 

 

Week 6 20/11 Camp all week - 

Year 7 and 8 

Forest Lakes 

Anne and Luana 

 

EOTC week for 

Years 1-4 

Teddy Bears  
picnic  
 

Wellington Zone 

Athletics for 

years 4-6 

 

EOTC - Cricket at 

school 

Camp for Years 5 

and 6 Tatum Park 

Chantal and Sue 

 

No lunch orders 

 

EOTC - Te Papa trip 

No newsletter 

 

 

EOTC - Show at school 

No assembly 

No lunch orders 

 

EOTC - Pirate 

day 

Week 7 27/11     LD assembly 

Week 8 4/12  Transition morning 

for 2018 classes 

Friends  meeting at 

7.15 pm Roseneath 

school 

Year 1-3 reporting to 

parents for student’s          

anniversary 

Assembly 

School reports 

and portfolios 

going home 

Luana’s farewell 

assembly at 

2.00 pm 

Week 9 11/12  Transition morning 

for 2018 classes 

 

BOT meeting 

End of year concert 

5.45pm - 6.30pm  
Farewell assembly for 

Year 1-7 leavers 

 

Beach trip 

Last day of 

school. Finishing 

at 12.00pm 

 

Year 8 leavers 

assembly 

http://www.pridelands.org.nz/
http://ratastudios.co.nz/course/makers-holiday/
http://ratastudios.co.nz/course/makers-holiday/

